
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.8 150.0 0

2 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 143.6 145.0 0

3 Madison Kobuszewski Seaman 148.0 140.0 0

4 Anna Elliott FKHS Nado 142.0 135.0 0

5 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 145.2 130.0 0

6 Samantha Roach Maize High 143.2 115.0 0

7 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 146.0 115.0 0

8 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 145.0 110.0 0

9 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 144.0 105.0 0

10 Kyra Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 147.9 105.0 0

11 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 147.0 100.0 0

12 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 148.0 100.0 0

13 Kaila Froese SWH 143.2 95.0 0

14 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 148.0 95.0 0

15 Rosa  Salcido Wichita West High School 142.0 90.0 0

16 Heidi Mijarez SWH 143.8 90.0 0

17 Julia Hageman Cunningham High School 148.0 90.0 0

18 Alivia Jenkins Goddard High School 141.8 85.0 0

19 Maranda Lohrke Cunningham High School 142.0 80.0 0

20 Presley Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 144.5 75.0 0

21 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 146.6 75.0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.8 275.0 0

2 Madison Kobuszewski Seaman 148.0 265.0 0

3 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 145.2 245.0 0

4 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 143.6 235.0 0

5 Samantha Roach Maize High 143.2 220.0 0

6 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 145.0 215.0 0

7 Anna Elliott FKHS Nado 142.0 205.0 0

8 Maranda Lohrke Cunningham High School 142.0 200.0 0

9 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 146.0 200.0 0

10 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 148.0 190.0 0

11 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 144.0 185.0 0

12 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 147.0 185.0 0

13 Kaila Froese SWH 143.2 165.0 0

14 Kyra Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 147.9 155.0 0

15 Julia Hageman Cunningham High School 148.0 155.0 0

16 Rosa  Salcido Wichita West High School 142.0 145.0 0

17 Heidi Mijarez SWH 143.8 145.0 0

18 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 148.0 145.0 0

19 Alivia Jenkins Goddard High School 141.8 140.0 0

20 Presley Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 144.5 130.0 0

21 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 146.6 95.0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Madison Kobuszewski Seaman 148.0 165.0 0

2 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 145.2 160.0 0

3 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.8 155.0 0

4 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 143.6 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Anna Elliott FKHS Nado 142.0 125.0 0

6 Maranda Lohrke Cunningham High School 142.0 120.0 0

7 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 146.0 120.0 0

8 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 147.0 115.0 0

9 Samantha Roach Maize High 143.2 110.0 0

10 Heidi Mijarez SWH 143.8 110.0 0

11 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 148.0 110.0 0

12 Julia Hageman Cunningham High School 148.0 105.0 0

13 Kaila Froese SWH 143.2 100.0 0

14 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 145.0 100.0 0

15 Alivia Jenkins Goddard High School 141.8 95.0 0

16 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 144.0 95.0 0

17 Kyra Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 147.9 95.0 0

18 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 148.0 95.0 0

19 Presley Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 144.5 90.0 0

20 Rosa  Salcido Wichita West High School 142.0 88.0 0

21 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 146.6 80.0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.8 580.0 10

2 Madison Kobuszewski Seaman 148.0 570.0 8

3 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 145.2 535.0 6

4 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 143.6 515.0 4

5 Anna Elliott FKHS Nado 142.0 465.0 2

6 Samantha Roach Maize High 143.2 445.0 1

7 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 146.0 435.0 0

8 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 145.0 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Maranda Lohrke Cunningham High School 142.0 400.0 0

10 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 147.0 400.0 0

11 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 144.0 385.0 0

12 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 148.0 380.0 0

13 Kaila Froese SWH 143.2 360.0 0

14 Kyra Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 147.9 355.0 0

15 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 148.0 355.0 0

16 Julia Hageman Cunningham High School 148.0 350.0 0

17 Heidi Mijarez SWH 143.8 345.0 0

18 Rosa  Salcido Wichita West High School 142.0 323.0 0

19 Alivia Jenkins Goddard High School 141.8 320.0 0

20 Presley Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 144.5 295.0 0

21 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 146.6 250.0 0


